
Saldo 

Mes Saldo Inicial Ingresos Subtotal Egresos Siguiente

Mes

Enero 213.896.670 107.526.295 321.422.965 0 321.422.965

Febrero 321.422.965 121.957.642 443.380.607 106.162.205 337.218.402  

Marzo 337.218.402 140.527.242 477.745.644 92.576.176 385.169.468  

Abril 385.169.468 82.616.000 467.785.468 123.419.939 344.365.529

Mayo 344.365.529 131.268.876 475.634.405 101.917.987 373.716.418

Junio 373.716.418 96.771.333 470.487.751 87.934.834 382.552.917

Julio 382.552.917 175.154.463 557.707.380 95.862.254 461.845.126

Agosto 461.845.126 180.593.300 642.438.426 103.077.741 539.360.685

Septiembre 539.360.685 99.972.500 639.333.185 84.260.790 555.072.395

Octubre 555.072.395 104.924.501 659.996.896 117.881.959 542.114.937

Noviembre 542.114.937 122.776.242 664.891.179 120.766.903 544.124.276

Diciembre 544.124.276 130.214.500 674.338.776 129.132.171 545.206.605
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